
Line Dance Cruise in the Mediterranean  
Laurie & Steve Cavanaugh team up with Donna & Craig Statt for another party on the water!!! 

Sailing April 7-16, 2025 out of Barcelona to ports in France, Italy and Spain  
aboard the Norwegian Breakaway !!! 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rates per person, based on double occupancy 
Balcony: from $1932 • OceanView: from $1782 

Port fees & taxes included * Gratuities are additional 
Balcony and Ocean View cabins come with 4 perks (either Package A or B). 

 
Package A 
Unlimited Open Bar 
1 (OceanView) or 2 (Balcony) nights Specialty Dining 
Free WIFI - 300 minutes per cabin 
Shore excursion credit $50 per excursion per cabin 

Package B 
$100 on board credit 
10-photo package 
Free WIFI - 300 minutes per cabin 
Shore excursion credit $50 per excursion per cabin

NCL requires a $125 deposit per person, which is fully refundable up until final payment, typically 90 days prior to sailing. 
Book your flight to Spain with Ellen & get 2 for 1 round-trip airfare.  

Approximately $1300 from Boston, MA or Newark, NJ, $1500 from Charlotte, NC! (Subject to change.) 
 
Dance in the beautiful Manhattan Room Look at this fabulous itinerary! 

Day 1 (Mon, 4/7/25): Barcelona, Spain 
Day 2 (Tue, 4/8/25): Cannes, France 
Day 3 (Wed, 4/9/25): Livorno • Florence • Pisa, Italy 
Day 4 (Thurs, 4/10/25): Livorno • Florence • Pisa, Italy 
Day 5 (Fri, 4/11/25): Civitavecchia • Rome, Italy 
Day 6 (Sat, 4/12/25): Naples • Pompeii, Italy 
Day 7 (Sun, 4/13/25): Cagliari, Sardinia, Italy 
Day 8 (Mon, 4/14/25): Ibiza, Spain 
Day 9 (Tues, 4/15/25): Palma Majorca, Spain 
Day 10 (Wed, 4/16/25): Barcelona, Spain 

The only way to book this amazing dance 
vacation is through our agent 
 
Ellen Hull | Cruise & Vacation Consultant 
Expedia CruiseShipCenters 
Direct: (732) 814 8949 • Office: (732) 226 0707 
https://www.cruiseshipcenters.com/EllenHull 
 

 


